

Town Hall 301 W. Main St. Carrboro, NC 27510



Meeting Agenda Town Council

Tuesday, March 31, 2020

7:00 PM

SPECIAL CALLED - REMOTE MEETING - WATCH CHANNEL 18 or LIVESTREAM

A. POETRY READING, RESOLUTIONS, PROCLAMATIONS, AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

B. OTHER MATTERS

7:00-As Required

1.	<u>20-163</u>	Update from Chief Schmidt on COVID-19
2.	<u>20-165</u>	Appointment to Orange County Emergency Loan Fund Review Committee PURPOSE: The purpose of the item is to assign a representative from Carrboro to the Orange County Emergency Loan Fund Review Committee
3.	<u>20-164</u>	Staff Capacity and Prioritization PURPOSE: The Mayor and Town Manager want to discuss staff capacity with the Town Council.

C. MATTERS BY COUNCIL MEMBERS



Town Hall 301 W. Main St. Carrboro, NC 27510

Agenda Item Abstract

File Number: 20-163

Agenda Date: 3/31/2020

File Type: Agendas

In Control: Board of Aldermen

Version: 1

Update from Chief Schmidt on COVID-19



Town Hall 301 W. Main St. Carrboro, NC 27510

Agenda Item Abstract

File Number: 20-165

Agenda Date: 3/31/2020 File Type: Agendas

In Control: Board of Aldermen

Version: 1

TITLE:

Appointment to Orange County Emergency Loan Fund Review Committee

PURPOSE: The purpose of the item is to assign a representative from Carrboro to the Orange County

Emergency Loan Fund Review Committee

DEPARTMENT: Economic Development

CONTACT INFORMATION: Annette Stone, ED Director (919) 918-7319 or

astone@townofcarrboro.org

INFORMATION:

FISCAL & STAFF IMPACT:

RECOMMENDATION:



Town Hall 301 W. Main St. Carrboro, NC 27510

Agenda Item Abstract

File Number: 20-164

Agenda Date: 3/31/2020 File Type: Agendas

In Control: Board of Aldermen

Version: 1

TITLE:

Staff Capacity and Prioritization

PURPOSE: The Mayor and Town Manager want to discuss staff capacity with the Town Council.

DEPARTMENT: Town Manager

CONTACT INFORMATION: David Andrews

INFORMATION:

FISCAL & STAFF IMPACT:

RECOMMENDATION: